DATE

3/2

3/5

3/10
3/17
3/23
3/24
3/27
3/30-4/6
4/7

4/10
4/13
4/15
4/17
4/21
4/23
4/24
4/27

5/5

5/8

5/12
5/15
5/19-5/23
5/27-5/30

HS SOFTBALL SCHEDULE

TEAM

South Davidson

South Davidson

FCD

Bethany

Union Grove

BYE

NCLA

SPRING BREAK
Cornerstone

Bethany

FCD

Walkertown

BYE

NCLA

North Stokes
Cornerstone
Conference Tournament
1% round state playoffs
2" round state playoffs
3" round state playoffs
4" round state playoffs
Regional championship
State championship

HOME/AWAY

Away
Home
Away
Home
Away

Home

Away
Away
Home
Home

Away
Away
Home
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

TIME

5:00
5:00
4:30
5:00
4:00

5:00

5:00
5:00
6:00
5:00

5:00

6:00

5:00

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA



