

HS SOFTBALL SCHEDULE

DATE	TEAM	HOME/AWAY	TIME
3/2	South Davidson	Away	5:00
3/5	South Davidson	Home	5:00
3/10	FCD	Away	4:30
3/17	Bethany	Home	5:00
3/23	Union Grove	Away	4:00
3/24	BYE		
3/27	NCLA	Home	5:00
3/30-4/6	SPRING BREAK		
4/7	Cornerstone	Away	5:00
4/10	Bethany	Away	5:00
4/13	FCD	Home	6:00
4/15	Walkertown	Home	5:00
4/17	BYE		
4/21	NCLA	Away	5:00
4/23	North Stokes	Away	6:00
4/24	Cornerstone	Home	5:00
4/27	Conference Tournament	TBA	TBA
5/5	1 st round state playoffs	TBA	TBA
5/8	2 nd round state playoffs	TBA	TBA
5/12	3 rd round state playoffs	TBA	TBA
5/15	4 th round state playoffs	TBA	TBA
5/19-5/23	Regional championship	TBA	TBA
5/27-5/30	State championship	TBA	TBA